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Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
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Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 1:44.371 +4.217 9:45:40.710
(171) LEANDRO FERREIRA 2 1:40.154 - 9:47:20.864
1 1:53.700 +20.910 9:42:31.927 3 1:42.425 +2.271 9:49:03.289
2 1:35.034 +2.244 9:44:06.961 4 1:41.612 +1.458 9:50:44.901
3 1:33.699 +0.909 9:45:40.660 5 1:43.220 +3.066 9:52:28.121
4 1:33.305 +0.515 9:47:13.965 6 1:41.516 +1.362 9:54:09.637
5 1:32.790 - 9:48:46.755 7 1:42.098 +1.944 9:55:51.735
6 1:33.357 +0.567 9:50:20.112
(174) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
(164) BETINHO LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES 1 1:52.305 +10.754 9:45:08.892
1 1:43.409 +8.489 9:43:10.758 2 1:44.847 +3.296 9:46:53.739
2 1:37.322 +2.402 9:44:48.080 3 1:43.124 +1.573 9:48:36.863
3 1:39.514 +4.594 0:46:27.594 4 4:08.323 +2:26.772 9:52:45.186
4 1:34.920 - 0:48:02.514 5 1:47.478 +5.927 9:54:32.664
5 1:36.099 +1.179 9:49:38.613 6 1:41.551 - 9:56:14.215
(179) JOSE LUIZ DE MOURA NETO (192) RODRIGO GERMANO DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:39.408 +4.438 9:43:22.208 1 1:49.104 +7.341 9:43:03.722
2 1:39.385 +4.415 9:45:01.593 2 1:41.763 | - 9:44:45.485
3 1:40.530 +5.560 9:46:42.123 3 1:42.335 +0.572 9:46:27.820
4 1:34.970 - 9:48:17.093 4 1:41.855 +0.092 9:48:09.675
5 1:43.208 +1.445 9:49:52.883
(198) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ 6 1:42.185 +0.422 9:51:35.068
1 1:43.251 +8.154 9:43:49.563
2 1:36.897 +1.800 9:45:26.460 (173) GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE MELO SOUZA
3 1:37.475 +2.378 9:47:03.935 1 1:49.633 +7.323 9:44:12.837
4 1:35.097 - 0:48:39.032 2 1:44.839 +2.529 9:45:57.676
5 1:39.057 +3.960 9:50:18.089 3 1:43.184 +0.874 9:47:40.860
6 1:36.450 +1.353 9:51:54.539 4 1:42.310 - 9:49:23.170
(172) LUIGI PAERO LEITAO (196) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
1 1:49.507 +13.324 9:44:01.213 1 1:43.389 | - 9:43:02.791
2 1:38.692 +2.509 9:45:39.905
3 1:36.778 +0.595 9:47:16.683 (195) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
4 1:36.466 +0.283 0:48:53.149 1 1:52.582 +8.961 9:43:14.649
5 1:36.183 - 9:50:29.332 2 1:45.498 +1.877 9:45:00.147
3 1:43.621 | - 9:46:43.768
(182) VINICIUS MOSCHINI DA SILVA 4 1:45.085 +1.464 9:48:28.853
1 1:44.029 +6.570 9:45:26.281 5 1:43.847 +0.226 9:50:12.700
2 1:37.578 +0.119 9:47:03.859
3 1:37.459 - 9:48:41.318
4 1:39.499 +2.040 9:50:20.817
5 1:37.607 +0.148 9:51:58.424
(175) WALFNER LEITAO
1 1:45.948 +7.757 9:43:41.637
2 1:39.003 +0.812 9:45:20.640
3 1:38.638 +0.447 9:46:59.278
4 1:38.543 +0.352 9:48:37.821
5 1:39.827 +1.636 9:50:17.648
6 1:38.191 - 9:51:55.839
(176) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:42.055 +3.334 9:43:29.587
2 1:38.721 - 9:45:08.308
(193) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 1:45.086 +6.187 9:43:03.341
2 1:39.678 +0.779 9:44:43.019
3 1:38.899 - 9:46:21.918
4 1:39.553 +0.654 9:48:01.471
5 2:39.171 +1:00.272 9:50:40.642
6 1:48.018 +9.119 9:52:28.660
7 1:39.842 +0.943 9:54:08.502
(200) ROGERIO MARIM
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